Nord-Ostsee Automobile

Lust auf Leistung
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Performance Center

@ Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

E 53 AMG 4M HUD Pano Distro

AIRSCARF 360° Navi PKW

Price 88,990 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Sports car / Coupe

First registration

Technical Inspection
Authority

Mileage in km
Engine power
Cubic capacity
Fuel

Colour
Gearbox type

Vehicle type
Previous owners
Vehicle-1D

Features:

02.2023
New

6,931 KM

320 KW (435 Hp)
2,999 ccm

Petrol

White

9G-Tronic, 9-Gear-
Automatic

Used vehicles
From first hand
38105
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Nord-Ostsee Automobile

Lust a

Contact:

Nord-Ostsee Automobile SE & Co. KG
Poppenbilitteler Weg 5

22339 Hamburg

Telephone: 08006673667

E-mail: n.ferch@nord-ostsee-automobile.de
Homepage:www.nord-ostsee-automobile.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitéts Siegel: Junge Sterne, Feul: Petrol, From first
hand, HU/AU inspection new, Sport Package, Voice control, Top-View / 360° Kamera, Rear
view camera, Navigation system, Parking Assistant, Automatic air conditioning, LED head-
lights, Swivel headlights, Panoramic roof, Memory package, Electric rear door, Leather interi-
or, Alarm system, Tempo-delimiter, All wheel drive, Heated seats, Sports suspension, MP3-
Radio, 4-way electric windows, Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program),
manufaktur opalithweil? bright, All-wheel drive, MBUX Multimediasystem, Apple CarPlay,
Android Auto, Interior Color Black, Alloy wheels, ABS, Keyless ignition, Electronic drive
locking device (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer, Emission category Euro 6d

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

17,798,-
71,192 -
7.71%
7.99 %

48

40,000 KM
12,572,-
91,425,-
48,945, -
885.00

Mercedes-Benz-Bank AG - Siemensstralie 7 - 70469
Stuttgart

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.
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